
 

LISTA DE SELECIONADOS 

183/2019-FA “PRÁTICAS DE PROGRAMAÇÃO FUNCIONAL E JAVA 8 ( 8H/A)”-M1T1 

DIA: 20/08/2019  HORÁRIO 08h-12h e 13h-17h 

Nº Participantes                                                                              Pasta Funcional 

1 Alessandro Reis de Alcantara 122033 

2 Alexander Flavio de Oliveira 111724 

3 Andre Ribeiro de Sousa 116971 

4 Antonio da Mota Moura Junior 111856 

5 Caio Lucio Sousa Duarte 116769 

6 Christian Lopes Viana 115517 

7 Denis Tomaz Matos 111830 

8 Diego Cardim Santana 124109 

9 Ericksen Viana Sampaio 127361 

10 Fabiano Guilherme de Souza 118982 

11 Gustavo Cardoso Pinto Coelho 117382 

12 Helen Peters de Assuncao e Melo 115932 

13 Jose Humberto Cruvinel Resende Junior 127965 

14 Juliano Amorim de Oliveira 117390 

15 Leonardo Henrique Muniz Arantes 126144 

16 Lucas Vinicius Bibiano Thome 115614 



17 Marcelo Ribeiro de Sousa Lima 112402 

18 Marcelo Ribeiro de Sousa Lima 112402 

19 Marcelo Ribeiro de Sousa Lima 112402 

20 Paulo Correa Lara 115703 

21 Sergio Brina Aragon 18562 

22 Sirlene Ingrid de Rezende Xavier 109290 

23 Valdeci Pereira Belo 111953 

24 Valerio Lucio Borges 92991 

25 Wellington Guimaraes de Almeida 117544 

 

 

185/2019-FA “PADRÕES DE PROJETOS COM UML E JAVA”- M1T1 

DIA: 28/08/2019  HORÁRIO 08h-12h e 13h-17h  

Alessandro Reis de Alcantara 122033 

Alexander Flavio de Oliveira 111724 

Andre Ribeiro de Sousa 116971 

Antonio da Mota Moura Junior 111856 

Caio Lucio Sousa Duarte 116769 

Christian Lopes Viana 115517 

Denis Tomaz Matos 111830 

Diego Cardim Santana 124109 



Ericksen Viana Sampaio 127361 

Fabiano Guilherme de Souza 118982 

Gustavo Cardoso Pinto Coelho 117382 

Helen Peters de Assuncao e Melo 115932 

Jose Humberto Cruvinel Resende Junior 127965 

Juliano Amorim de Oliveira 117390 

Leonardo Henrique Muniz Arantes 126144 

Lucas Vinicius Bibiano Thome 115614 

Marcelo Ribeiro de Sousa Lima 112402 

Marcelo Ribeiro de Sousa Lima 112402 

Marcelo Ribeiro de Sousa Lima 112402 

Paulo Correa Lara 115703 

Sergio Brina Aragon 18562 

Sirlene Ingrid de Rezende Xavier 109290 

Valdeci Pereira Belo 111953 

Valerio Lucio Borges 92991 

Wellington Guimaraes de Almeida 117544 

 

 

 

 



 

184/2019-FA “PRÁTICAS DE PROGRAMAÇÃO FUNCIONAL E JAVA 8 ”-M1T2 
DIA: 03/09/2019  HORÁRIO 08h-12h e 13h-17h 
 

Alexandre Augusto Drummond Barroso 118958 

Anderson da Rocha Lemos 115789 

Daniel Alencar Soares 117633 

Denis Alessandro Altoe Falqueto 93130 

Denize Altiva de Oliveira Lopes 125970 

Edre Quintao Moreira 115851 

Erica Filgueiras de Faria 116254 

Fabio Henrique de Sousa Marinho 115550 

Frederico de Almeida Martins 116386 

Luciano Ferreira Lopes 115622 

Marcia Carolina Marra de Oliveira 117226 

Maria Cristina Carvalho Costa 066940 

Marison Eustaquio Lacerda Parreiras 117790 

Paulo Correa Lara 115703 

Rafael Bruno Cavalhero de Oliveira 116122 

Raphael Eustaquio Alves Vilela 126799 

Tarcisio Jose Oliveira de Araujo Brandao 97101 

 



186/2019-FA “PADRÕES DE PROJETOS COM UML E JAVA”- M1T2     

DIA: 10/09/2019  HORÁRIO 08h-12h e 13h-17h 

Alexandre Augusto Drummond Barroso 118958 

Anderson da Rocha Lemos 115789 

Daniel Alencar Soares 117633 

Denis Alessandro Altoe Falqueto 93130 

Denize Altiva de Oliveira Lopes 125970 

Edre Quintao Moreira 115851 

Erica Filgueiras de Faria 116254 

Fabio Henrique de Sousa Marinho 115550 

Frederico de Almeida Martins 116386 

Luciano Ferreira Lopes 115622 

Marcia Carolina Marra de Oliveira 117226 

Maria Cristina Carvalho Costa 066940 

Marison Eustaquio Lacerda Parreiras 117790 

Paulo Correa Lara 115703 

Rafael Bruno Cavalhero de Oliveira 116122 

Raphael Eustaquio Alves Vilela 126799 

Tarcisio Jose Oliveira de Araujo Brandao 97101 

 
  


